10.

11.

12.

Position

Professor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Department

Finance And International
Business

Finance And International
Business

Finance And International
Business

Finance And International
Business

Finance And International
Business

Finance And International
Business

Finance And International
Business

Finance And International
Business

Finance And International
Business

Finance And International
Business

Finance And International
Business

Finance And International
Business

Total Wages

$209,594

$33,851

$33,206

$32,256

$27,546

$27,339

$26,725

$11,728

$10,162

$6,968

$5,281

$1,575



