	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Professor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Finance And International Business	\$209,594
2.	Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Finance And International Business	\$33,851
3.	Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Finance And International Business	\$33,206
4.	Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Finance And International Business	\$32,256
5.	Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Finance And International Business	\$27,546
6.	Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Finance And International Business	\$27,339
7.	Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Finance And International Business	\$26,725
8.	Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Finance And International Business	\$11,728
9.	Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Finance And International Business	\$10,162
10.	Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Finance And International Business	\$6,968
11.	Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Finance And International Business	\$5,281
12.	Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Finance And International Business	\$1,575